Position

Superintendent

Coordinator

Principal

Principal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Nevada City Elementary

Nevada City Elementary

Nevada City Elementary

Nevada City Elementary

Department

Certificated
Administration

Certificated
Administration

Certificated
Administration

Certificated
Administration

Total Wages

$139,824

$111,697

$110,105

$103,325

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,197
$26,745

$25,620

$28,470



