Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Nevada City Elementary	Certificated Administration	\$139,824	\$31,197
Coordinator		Nevada City Elementary	Certificated Administration	\$111,697	\$26,745
Principal		Nevada City Elementary	Certificated Administration	\$110,105	\$25,620
Principal		Nevada City Elementary	Certificated Administration	\$103,325	\$28,470